
Archer Bow Style Classification TOTAL End Total End Total End Total 2 End Total Hits 10's X's Running
10 8 5 23 8 8 6 22 10 7 6 23 8 7 7 22 90 12 2 0 90
9 8 7 24 9 7 5 21 8 8 8 24 10 8 7 25 94 12 1 0 184
9 9 9 27 9 9 8 26 8 7 4 19 8 8 8 24 96 12 0 0 280

10 7 6 23 9 9 6 24 X 10 8 28 10 9 5 24 99 12 4 1 379
X 9 7 26 X 9 7 26 10 8 8 26 9 8 2 19 97 12 3 2 476

10 9 6 25 9 8 5 22 9 5 4 18 8 7 3 18 83 12 1 0 83
X 10 6 26 8 6 5 19 9 8 8 25 8 7 3 18 88 12 2 1 171
5 3 3 11 10 8 3 21 6 6 2 14 X 7 7 24 70 12 2 1 241
7 6 4 17 X 9 8 27 7 7 4 18 8 7 M 15 77 11 1 1 318
9 8 4 21 9 6 6 21 9 7 3 19 8 8 5 21 82 12 0 0 400

10 6 3 19 8 8 7 23 9 8 6 23 8 7 7 22 87 12 1 0 87
6 4 3 13 9 9 6 24 10 7 3 20 10 8 7 25 82 12 2 0 169
7 6 2 15 9 6 4 19 7 7 5 19 8 7 4 19 72 12 0 0 241
8 7 4 19 10 8 6 24 8 7 7 22 10 8 6 24 89 12 2 0 330
9 6 3 18 X 6 6 22 9 6 6 21 9 5 2 16 77 12 1 1 407
9 5 5 19 10 6 4 20 8 8 7 23 9 5 4 18 80 12 1 0 80
7 6 5 18 10 9 5 24 8 8 8 24 8 8 7 23 89 12 1 0 169
9 8 6 23 10 8 6 24 9 9 7 25 9 8 7 24 96 12 1 0 265
9 8 7 24 8 7 5 20 10 9 6 25 8 7 6 21 90 12 1 0 355
9 8 7 24 10 9 5 24 9 7 6 22 8 7 6 21 91 12 1 0 446

10 7 3 20 10 7 6 23 4 2 1 7 7 4 2 13 63 12 2 0 63
8 4 M 12 7 5 4 16 5 4 M 9 6 5 M 11 48 9 0 0 111
9 5 2 16 6 5 4 15 7 6 5 18 7 6 5 18 67 12 0 0 178
8 7 3 18 6 5 M 11 10 10 6 26 2 2 2 6 61 11 2 0 239
9 5 4 18 7 5 M 12 7 6 4 17 8 6 4 18 65 11 0 0 304
8 5 M 13 3 M M 3 8 1 M 9 M M M 0 25 5 0 0 25
8 M M 8 M M M 0 3 M M 3 M M M 0 11 2 0 0 36
M M M 0 M M M 0 8 M M 8 3 2 M 5 13 2 0 0 49
10 1 M 11 1 M M 1 2 M M 2 M M M 0 14 4 1 0 63
5 M M 5 1 M M 1 M M M 0 2 1 M 3 9 3 0 0 72
9 8 8 25 10 8 8 26 8 8 4 20 8 6 5 19 90 12 1 0 90

10 7 6 23 10 8 8 26 9 8 6 23 9 7 7 23 95 12 2 0 185
9 9 7 25 9 8 7 24 8 8 4 20 10 9 7 26 95 12 1 0 280

10 10 9 29 9 8 6 23 10 10 8 28 9 6 5 20 100 12 4 0 380
8 7 7 22 9 8 4 21 9 9 6 24 10 9 8 27 94 12 1 0 474
9 7 5 21 10 9 6 25 7 6 4 17 9 7 6 22 85 12 1 0 85
8 7 7 22 9 7 7 23 7 6 5 18 9 8 5 22 85 12 0 0 170
7 7 6 20 8 8 8 24 7 7 6 20 9 6 5 20 84 12 0 0 254
9 6 6 21 9 8 7 24 9 4 3 16 7 7 6 20 81 12 0 0 335
7 4 M 11 10 6 4 20 9 9 6 24 10 5 2 17 72 11 2 0 407
7 3 2 12 9 7 1 17 10 8 7 25 7 3 2 12 66 12 1 0 66
8 7 7 22 8 7 6 21 9 8 5 22 9 8 7 24 89 12 0 0 155
8 7 6 21 9 6 1 16 10 9 8 27 6 6 4 16 80 12 1 0 235
9 8 4 21 9 7 2 18 8 7 5 20 8 8 3 19 78 12 0 0 313
7 4 4 15 10 7 2 19 9 8 3 20 9 5 3 17 71 12 1 0 384
7 6 2 15 X 6 6 22 7 6 2 15 8 7 5 20 72 12 1 1 72
7 6 5 18 5 5 5 15 6 4 2 12 8 7 5 20 65 12 0 0 137
7 4 3 14 7 6 1 14 7 4 2 13 4 1 M 5 46 11 0 0 183
7 4 M 11 8 6 4 18 9 5 3 17 8 3 M 11 57 10 0 0 240
4 3 M 7 9 8 6 23 10 8 4 22 10 3 1 14 66 11 2 0 306
2 M M 2 5 1 M 6 5 4 4 13 M M M 0 21 6 0 0 21

Hearn,
Rob

Barebow Senior Gent 306

Goldine, Mely Barebow Senior Lady 407

Goldine,
Val

Barebow Senior Gent 384

Senior Gent 474

Dixon, Mandy Recurve Senior Lady 72

Davidson-
Upmalis,
Arianna

Barebow Junior Lady 304

Castleton, 
Terry

Recurve Senior Gent 446

Galvin,
John

Recurve

Amos,
Cliff

Recurve Senior Gent 400

Castleton, 
Jackie

Recurve Senior Lady 407
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End 2

Allen,
David

Recurve Senior Gent 476

End 1A



6 5 4 15 M M M 0 0 0 15 2 0 0 36
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

9 9 5 23 9 9 8 26 10 7 6 23 9 9 6 24 96 12 1 0 96
X 9 9 28 9 8 7 24 9 8 5 22 8 8 4 20 94 12 1 1 190
8 7 6 21 10 9 4 23 9 8 6 23 8 7 7 22 89 12 1 0 279
9 9 9 27 10 8 8 26 X 9 7 26 7 7 6 20 99 12 2 1 378
9 9 8 26 9 8 7 24 X 5 3 18 9 8 7 24 92 12 1 1 470
8 M M 8 7 4 M 11 8 4 M 12 7 1 M 8 39 7 0 0 39
9 7 2 18 6 5 4 15 5 1 M 6 8 5 1 14 53 11 0 0 92
9 6 M 15 8 6 3 17 7 6 3 16 8 3 3 14 62 11 0 0 154
4 2 M 6 2 M M 2 9 5 M 14 8 M M 8 30 6 0 0 184
6 5 M 11 7 6 2 15 6 2 2 10 6 M M 6 42 9 1 0 226
7 3 1 11 7 5 3 15 8 7 1 16 7 6 3 16 58 12 0 0 58
7 7 4 18 8 4 1 13 9 8 2 19 8 8 8 24 74 12 0 0 132
8 8 3 19 9 7 6 22 10 9 5 24 8 6 4 18 83 12 1 0 215
8 5 5 18 8 8 7 23 9 6 3 18 8 7 7 22 81 12 0 0 296

10 7 6 23 10 8 5 23 10 6 M 16 10 7 7 24 86 11 4 0 382
5 5 4 14 7 5 M 12 9 5 5 19 10 6 3 19 64 11 1 0 64
8 6 3 17 8 8 7 23 6 5 2 13 8 7 7 22 75 12 0 0 139
8 7 6 21 9 7 4 20 8 6 4 18 8 7 7 22 81 12 0 0 220
9 9 M 18 9 7 M 16 8 6 3 17 4 3 1 8 59 10 0 0 279
8 6 M 14 9 7 2 18 6 4 3 13 10 9 M 19 64 10 1 0 343
6 2 2 10 6 4 4 14 3 2 M 5 3 2 M 5 34 10 1 0 34
3 M M 3 M M M 0 5 3 2 10 4 3 M 7 20 6 1 0 54
4 3 M 7 6 2 M 8 9 5 M 14 5 3 3 11 40 9 0 0 94
6 M M 6 3 1 M 4 7 6 4 17 7 4 4 15 42 9 0 0 136
8 2 M 10 9 5 M 14 9 3 M 12 5 3 2 10 46 9 1 0 182
2 M M 2 6 M M 6 M M M 0 7 M M 7 15 2 0 0 15
M M M 0 M M M 0 M M M 0 M M M 0 0 -2 0 0 15
M M M 0 M M M 0 M M M 0 M M M 0 0 -2 0 0 15
M M M 0 M M M 0 9 6 M 15 1 M M 1 16 2 0 0 31
4 1 M 5 4 M M 4 M M M 0 2 M M 2 11 3 0 0 42
8 6 M 14 7 5 1 13 7 7 6 20 10 3 2 15 62 11 1 0 62

10 7 2 19 8 7 3 18 8 6 6 20 10 6 5 21 78 12 2 0 140
9 5 4 18 9 9 8 26 9 8 5 22 6 5 3 14 80 12 0 0 220
9 6 3 18 9 7 1 17 10 8 8 26 4 2 M 6 67 11 1 0 287

10 7 5 22 9 8 8 25 9 8 7 24 10 8 2 20 91 12 2 0 378
10 8 7 25 10 10 7 27 10 8 7 25 9 7 6 22 99 12 4 0 99
9 8 8 25 8 7 7 22 10 9 7 26 10 9 8 27 100 12 2 0 199

10 8 7 25 9 8 6 23 7 7 7 21 10 10 8 28 97 12 3 0 296
9 8 8 25 8 8 5 21 8 8 6 22 9 8 7 24 92 12 0 0 388

10 9 7 26 8 8 7 23 8 8 7 23 10 9 8 27 99 12 2 0 487
9 8 8 25 10 9 8 27 8 7 4 19 9 8 7 24 95 12 1 0 95

10 7 7 24 10 9 8 27 9 9 8 26 6 6 6 18 95 12 2 0 190
X 9 5 24 X 10 5 25 8 8 7 23 7 6 5 18 90 12 3 2 280

10 8 3 21 8 7 7 22 7 4 4 15 9 7 7 23 81 12 1 0 361
10 8 5 23 X 8 8 26 7 7 7 21 9 7 6 22 92 12 2 1 453
7 6 4 17 8 8 4 20 8 5 4 17 3 2 M 5 59 11 0 0 59
6 4 M 10 6 4 M 10 8 5 5 18 6 2 M 8 46 9 1 0 105
7 4 3 14 6 4 2 12 8 3 2 13 7 7 2 16 55 12 0 0 160
7 5 2 14 7 5 4 16 8 6 5 19 3 M M 3 52 10 0 0 212
4 2 2 8 4 3 M 7 10 4 M 14 5 3 2 10 39 10 1 0 251
9 9 M 18 6 M M 6 5 4 M 9 8 6 5 19 52 8 0 0 52
7 4 3 14 5 M M 5 9 8 8 25 6 2 M 8 52 9 0 0 104
8 8 5 21 7 2 M 9 7 7 6 20 5 5 2 12 62 11 0 0 166
X 6 1 17 9 3 2 14 6 6 3 15 7 6 M 13 59 11 1 1 225

10 5 M 15 5 M M 5 1 1 M 2 10 7 5 22 44 8 2 0 269

Wilson,
John

Recurve Senior Gent 269

Seabrook, 
Matt

Barebow Senior Gent 453

Sundarajoo, 
Heather

Barebow Senior Lady 251

Nikovskia, 
Tara

Barebow Senior Lady 378

Quach,
Tan

Recurve Senior Gent 487

Murphy, 
Sandie

Recurve Senior Lady 182

Nicholls, Peter Recurve Senior Gent 42

Lawrence, 
Paul

Barebow Senior Gent 382

Little,
Ed

Recurve Senior Gent 343

Lai,
Mathew

Recurve Senior Gent 470

Lancaster, Phil Barebow Senior Gent 226

Keston,
Tony

Recurve Senior Gent 36



7 5 5 17 2 M M 2 10 10 4 24 8 7 3 18 61 10 2 0 61
7 1 M 8 6 4 1 11 7 6 1 14 7 3 1 11 44 11 0 0 105
9 8 4 21 9 4 M 13 8 8 5 21 7 4 M 11 66 10 0 0 171
8 4 3 15 8 7 6 21 3 1 M 4 4 3 2 9 49 11 0 0 220
8 6 1 15 7 5 3 15 7 4 2 13 8 5 1 14 57 12 0 0 277
5 4 1 10 8 3 M 11 5 5 2 12 9 7 3 19 52 11 1 0 52
7 5 1 13 6 4 M 10 8 4 2 14 5 3 M 8 45 10 0 0 97

10 9 3 22 7 2 2 11 6 5 4 15 10 9 8 27 75 12 2 0 172
7 7 5 19 10 8 7 25 8 7 4 19 10 6 6 22 85 12 2 0 257

10 7 4 21 8 6 5 19 7 4 M 11 8 7 4 19 70 11 1 0 327
9 6 5 20 8 6 4 18 7 6 4 17 9 8 6 23 78 12 0 0 78
9 7 6 22 9 9 9 27 9 9 4 22 8 8 5 21 92 12 0 0 170
9 9 7 25 10 8 7 25 8 5 3 16 7 7 6 20 86 12 1 0 256
8 8 3 19 10 8 4 22 10 7 4 21 9 8 2 19 81 12 2 0 337

10 8 6 24 9 5 5 19 9 8 7 24 8 7 3 18 85 12 1 0 422
1 M M 1 4 4 2 10 8 3 M 11 9 8 2 19 41 9 0 0 41
1 M M 1 3 3 M 6 4 1 M 5 4 1 M 5 17 7 0 0 58
8 6 M 14 3 3 3 9 9 1 M 10 6 5 M 11 44 9 1 0 102
8 4 M 12 M M M 0 3 1 M 4 6 2 M 8 24 6 0 0 126
M M M 0 3 M M 3 10 3 1 14 8 5 2 15 32 6 1 0 158
1 M M 1 10 8 4 22 6 4 1 11 3 M M 3 37 8 1 0 37
7 2 1 10 2 M M 2 8 M M 8 5 1 M 6 26 7 1 0 63
8 3 M 11 4 M M 4 3 1 M 4 6 3 M 9 28 7 0 0 91
2 M M 2 9 2 M 11 7 7 4 18 8 M M 8 39 7 0 0 130
8 M M 8 10 M M 10 10 6 2 18 5 M M 5 41 6 2 0 171

Yorath, 
Michelle

Barebow Junior Lady 158

Yorath, Sophie Barebow Junior Lady 171

Yellapragada, 
Yashasvi

Recurve Junior Lady 327

Yip,
Richard

Barebow Senior Gent 422

Yellapragada, 
Srinivas

Recurve Senior Gent 277


